
 

 

COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY TITLE IX COORDINATOR PROVOST CART/SART TEAM CHAIR ADDITIONAL CONTACT? COUNCIL MEMBER 

Albertus Magnus Nate Friesema (nfriesema@albertus.edu)     

Asnuntuck Community College Yhara Zelinka (yzelinka@asnuntuck.edu)     

Capital Community College 
Josephine Agnello-Veley (jagnello-
veley@capitalcc.edu)    

 

Central Connecticut State University       

Charter Oak State College       

Connecticut College 
Ebony Manning 
(emanning@conncoll.edu)    

 

Connecticut Conference of Independent 
Colleges Jennifer Widness (widnessj@theccic.org)    

 

Connecticut State Colleges & Universities Angelo Simoni (ASimoni@commnet.edu)      

Eastern Connecticut State University Sara Madera (maderas@easternct.edu)     

Fairfield University 
Megan Monahan 
(mmonahan@fairfield.edu ) 

Christine Siegel 
(csiegel@fairfield.edu)   

 

Gateway Community College 
Dr. Alese Mulvihill 
(amulvihill@gatewayct.edu)    

 

Goodwin College Madison Yates (myates@goodwin.edu)     

Hartford Seminary 
Michael Sandner 
(msandner@hartsem.edu)    

 

Housatonic Community College       

Lincoln College of New England       

Manchester Community College 
Debi Freund 
(dfreund@manchestercc.edu)    

 

Middlesex Community College 
Ricardo Barrett (rbarrett@mxcc.edu) & 
Anastasia Pych (apych@mxcc.edu)    

 

Mitchell College       

Naugatuck Valley Community College Jacquie Swanson (jswanson@nv.edu )     

Northwestern CT Community College Dr. Ruth Gonzalez (rgonzalez@nwcc.edu)     

Norwalk Community College       

Paier College of Art N/A     

Post University Jennifer Labate (JLabate@Post.edu)      

Quinebaug Valley Community College Paul Martland (pmartland@qvcc.edu)     

Quinnipiac University 
Dennis Kwarteng 
(dennis.kwarteng@quinnipiac.edu)  

Debra Liebowitz 
(debra.liebowitz@quinnipiac.edu)   

 



 

 

Sacred Heart University 
Mia James Westendorp 
(westendorpm@sacredheart.edu)    

 

Southern Connecticut State University Paula Rice (ricep1@southernct.edu)  
Robert Prezant 
(prezantr1@southernct.edu)   

 

St. Vincent's College Eileen K. Flinn (titleix@stvincent.edu)     

Three Rivers Community College       

Trinity College       

Tunxis Community College 
Jessica Waterhouse 
(jwaterhouse@txcc.commnet.edu)    

 

United States Coast Guard Academy N/A     

University of Bridgeport (TitleIX@bridgeport.edu)     

University of Connecticut 

Letissa Reid (letissa.reid@uconn.edu), 
Sarah Chipman 
(sarah.chipman@uconn.edu), Kim Caprio 
(kimberly.caprio@uconn.edu), Jessica 
Nicklin (nicklin@hartford.edu)    

 

University of Hartford 
Jason T. Martinez 
(jamartine@hartford.edu)    

 

University of New Haven 
Caroline Koziatek 
(CKoziatek@newhaven.edu)    

 

University of St. Joseph 
Rayna Dyton-White 
(rdytonwhite@usj.edu)    

 

Wesleyan University       

Western Connecticut University Jesenia Minier (minierj@wcsu.edu) 
Dr. Missy Alexander 
(alexanderm@wcsu.edu) 

Jesenia Minier 
(minierj@wcsu.edu) 

Dr. Walter Cramer, Dean of 
Students, 
(cramerw@wcsu.edu) 

 

Yale University 
Elizabeth Conklin 
(elizabeth.conklin@yale.edu) 

Scott Strobel 
(scott.strobel@yale.edu) 

Judith Krauss 
(judith.krauss@yale.edu) 

Jason Killheffer 
(jason.killheffer@yale.edu); 
Lily Svensen 
(lily.svensen@yale.edu) 

 

 


